211
5
0
/6
0
H
z
T

n
sf
o
rm
er
s
Technical Data
REFERENCES WITH (*) ARE NOT EN60742 APPROVED.
THERMIC CLASSIFICATION
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH P/S
APROVALS
Code VA Primary Connections Secondary Load Connections Weight
Case
Type
H mm
TNC-15-6 15 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x6V / 2x1,250A 11-12/19-20 0,320 F 26
TNC-15-9 15 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x9V / 2x0,833A 11-12/19-20 0,320 F 26
TNC-15-12 15 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x12V / 2x0,625A 11-12/19-20 0,320 F 26
TNC-15-15 15 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x15V / 2x0,500A 11-12/19-20 0,320 F 26
TNC-15-18 15 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x18V / 2x0,416A 11-12/19-20 0,320 F 26
TNC-15-24* 15 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x24V / 2x0,312A 11-12/19-20 0,320 F 26
TNC-25-6 25 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x6V / 2x2,080A 11-12/19-20 0,495 G 35
TNC-25-9 25 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x9V / 2x1,380A 11-12/19-20 0,495 G 35
TNC-25-12 25 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x12V / 2x1,040A 11-12/19-20 0,495 G 35
TNC-25-15 25 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x15V / 2x0,830A 11-12/19-20 0,495 G 35
TNC-25-18 25 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x18V / 2x0,694A 11-12/19-20 0,495 G 35
TNC-25-24* 25 2x110V 2-4/7-9 2x24V / 2x0,520A 11-12/19-20 0,495 G 35
TNC-42-6 42 2x110V 2-5/8-11 2x6V / 2x3,500A 13-15/22-24 0,795 H 37
TNC-42-9 42 2x110V 2-5/8-11 2x9V / 2x2,333A 13-15/22-24 0,795 H 37
TNC-42-12 42 2x110V 2-5/8-11 2x12V / 2x1,750A 13-15/22-24 0,795 H 37
TNC-42-15 42 2x110V 2-5/8-11 2x15V / 2x1,400A 13-15/22-24 0,795 H 37
TNC-42-18 42 2x110V 2-5/8-11 2x18V / 2x1,1666A 13-15/22-24 0,795 H 37
ta40 / E
4 KVac
TNC
50/60 Hz Low Pro�le UL Approved Transformers 15W-42W